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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET cLass
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
19-000557 AGUERO,JUAN 3 H M 08052019 8MA-19
ON VIEW MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000496 ALVAREZ,LISA MARIE 44 H F 077192019 FEM-44
CAPIAS - ORDER DECLARING BAIL
2015-0042M-CR FORFEITURE/ PROH SUB CORR FACIL - MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ALCOHOL/DRUG/PHONE/TOBACCO (F3)
CAPIAS - ORDER DECLARING BAIL
2014-0143M-CR FORFEITURE/THEIFT PROP>=$1,500<$20,000 MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(SJF)
PROH SUB CORR
ON VIEW FACIL-ALCOHOL/DRUG/PHONE/TOBACCO MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
19-000560 ARZATE,VICTOR 33 H M 08062019 8MA-19
ON VIEW HOLD CHARGE () PTS TRANSPORT
19-000268 BARRON,RIOS-OSVALDO 27 H M 042612019 8MB-18
SOB - FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL ,
2019-0032M-CR NS TMONEYISECURITY (F3) HARRIS,BRUCE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000549 BELL,MELISSA LYNN 52 W F  08/022019 FEM-43
002538 MAN DEL CS PG 1LT1G (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002539 MAN DEL CS PG 1LT1G (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 54 W M 01072019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000346 BISHOP,JESSICA ANN 3 W F 05312019 FEM-43
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-107 I R NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
CF-2019-108 oy TEDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE picrmoND,JEANETTE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
SOB - ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ,
F-00000162 e MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-00000162 T T — MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 W M 06172018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19-000270 CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT 27 W M 04282019 8MB-18
2019-0098M-CR gy G ARREST DETENTION W/ PREVIOUS g ApgER, MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002495 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MTP-INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE ,
2012-0160M-CR LA MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-0179M-CR MTP - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
0500063782 AT
0500064080 FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000151 CAPKO,LARRY RAY 47 W M 03062019 8M-14
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
CF-2019-041 DIFE/ANNUALLY (£8) JORDAN,COLLIN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000378 CASH,CODY WAYNE 33 W M 06152019 TRS-48
04-15-2019-07151569 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () POWERS,BRIAN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000413 CRAWFORD,RICKY ALLEN 5 W M 06252019 TRS-49
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) ATTORNEY,DENIED BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 iy | ARAEST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
000000 TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TO IMPAIR (F3)



19-000535

19-000524

19-000349

19-000397

19-000554

19-000450

19-000393

19-000169

19-000470

19-000355

19-000465

19-000387

19-000558

19-000463

19-000543

CRUM,DAYSON DEE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL
ON VIEW
DEARDEUFF,WILLIAM RAY
ON VIEW
ON-VIEW
DOBYNS,WALLACE CLARK
#F20182319
#07202017-0361942
EVANS,CARL DAVED JR
2019-08-02C
FOGELHUT,BENJAMIN JACOB
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW
FORD,CHARITI DAWN

2010-0000109M-CR

0500063335
0500063336
FORE,FRANK DOUGLAS

2019-0019M-CR
17075291
17075291A
GOODWIN,JAMIE LYNN
2016-0025M-CR
GRAVES,MATTHEW SCOTT
F20192368

F-2019-158
F-2019-158A
F-2019-158B
59061-A1
59061-A2
GREGORIO-ESCOBAR,OCTAVIO

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON-VIEW
GRIFFITH,DAVID MICHAEL

0500063759
1800022860
1800022947

1900023215
1900023209
R1900245
R1900331
F-1531-2018

F-15302-2018

HAMBY,LLOYD MICHAEL JR
07-15-2019-05619015
HARRIS,JESSE COLQUITT
2018-0231M-CR
2019-0017M-CR
HEATON,BRENTON DION
0500064166
0500064309
ON VIEW
08022019-05090195
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07/31/2019 8MB-21
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

07/27/2019 8MB-21

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G DFZ (F3)

06/01/2019 8MB-19

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) JORDAN,COLLIN
ASSAULT (F2)

06/19/2019 8M-14

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3) HARRIS,BRUCE
BLUE WARRANT ()

08/05/2019 8M-14

AGG PERJURY (F3)

07/05/2019 2M-11

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
06/19/2019 FEM-44

MTR-POSS TRAN ANHYDROUS AMMONIA
USE/TAMPER W/EQUIP (F3)

DOG AT LARGE (MC)

NO RABIES SHOT (MC)

03/13/2019 8MB-19

BENCH WARRANT - POSS CS PG2 >= 400G
(SJF)

CAPIAS PRO FINE - NO DL (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE - VIOLATE PROMISE TO

ONEY,JEROMIE

APPEAR (MC)

07/11/2019 FEM-43

MTR - UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY

FELON (F3) RENFRO,ZACHARY
06/04/2019 8M-14

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
LIFE/90 DAY (F2)

ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

ARSON (F2)

VIOL OF PROB-SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F2)
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)
07/10/2019 8MB-19

ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)

INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ FOR

ASSISTANCE (MA)

ICE HOLD ()

06/17/2019 8MB-19

CAPIAS PRO FINE/POSS OF DRUG PARA
(MC)

POSS OF DRUG PARA - CLASS C ()
ALL CLASS C/ NO WHITE LAMP ON FRONT
OF BICYCLE (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSS DRUG PARA (MC)

VPA (MC)

SOB - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

SOB - TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL
EVIDENCE (F3)

08/06/2019 8MB-21
PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)
07/09/2019 8MB-19

MTP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MTP - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
08/01/2019 8MB-21

POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC)
FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 1GLT4G (F3)

BLUE WARRANT ()

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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19-000499

19-000319

19-000304

19-000190

19-000309

19-000415

19-000422

19-000436

19-000561

19-000556

19-000542

19-000357

19-000369

19-000306

19-000251

19-000381*1

HENRY,DANIEL LEE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CF-2019-167
002540
002543

002544

002550
HENRY,JD COLE

ON VIEW
JOHNSON,JEREMIAH BLAIZE

2014-0120M-CV

0500060732

KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN
M20192026
002478
19-028
002479
M 20192032
F 20192356
LANCASTER,COLTON DEWAYNE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

64843
LIPPINCOTT,TOBY DAN
2015-0110M-CR

2015-0109M-CR
LIRA,ELIAS

2015-0131M-CR
LOFTON,EVERETT JOHNATHAN

2016-0183M-CR-FTA

LOPER,GEOFFREY SCOTT

002560
LOPEZ,0CTAVIO

ON VIEW
MANCHEN,RICKY

F-2019-063

MIGL,JAYMES LEON
2013-0130M-CV
MORALES,HECTOR JUAN

2011-0194M-CR

PETERSON,PHILLIP MICHALE
2019-0025M-CR
2016-0010M-CR
2016-0027M-CR

POSEY,KEVIN RAY
2019-0010M-CR
CR180364

CR13809
DCF201800965
TRC

REED,CHRISTOPHER,ADAM
002523
002525
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07/21/2019 8MB-18

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

SOB - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
POSS DRUG PARA (MC)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)
05/22/2019 8MA-21
INTOXICATION ASSAULT W/VEHICLE SBI (F3)STILLSON,SCOTT
05/15/2019 8MA-18

CHILD SUPPORT- COMMITMENT ORDER (F3)
CAPIAS PRO FINE - POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

03/22/2019 SEG-25

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
ROBBERY (F2)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500 (MA)
SOB - ROBBERY (F2)

05/18/2019 8M-14

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

ASSAULT EMS PERSONNEL PROV SERV (F3)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
FAILURE TO APPEAR POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA LT 20Z (MB)

06/25/2019 8MA-21
MTR//ABANDON ENDANGER CHILD
CRIMINAL NEGLIGENCE (F)

MTR//POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
06/26/2019 8MA-18

MTR - DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR
MORE (F3)

07/01/2019 8MA-18

FTA - BOND INSUFFICIENT - AGG ASSAULT
W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)

08/07/2019 SEG-23

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)
08/05/2019 8MA-19

THEFT PROP GT=$150KLT$300K (F2)
08/01/2019 8MA-21

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)
06/05/2019 8MA-18

CONTEMPT OF COURT/CHILD SUPPORT (M)
06/13/2019 8MA-21

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS. MARIJ.
5L.S<=50LBS (F3)

05/17/2019 TRS-49

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
MTR-BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
04/18/2019 1M-46

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

07/26/2019 8MB-18

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)

RENFRO,ZACHARY

PRICE,JUDY

BRILEY,MARK

SMITH,PRICE

ROTRAMBLE,CHE

ROTRAMBLE,CHE

JENSEN,CAREY

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
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TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



19-000066

19-000469

19-000220

19-000555

19-000481

19-000548

19-000483

19-000559

19-000392

18-000193

19-000482

18-000650

TOTAL =55

CM-2019217

CM-2019218
ROMINE,JACLYN LEANN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

07052018-08159233
SHAFER,ANTHONY RAYMOND

F20192378

2018-0189M-CR

SPARKS,OCIE

2014-0166M-CR
THOMAS,MICHAEL DEWAYNE

ON VIEW

R1900084

1900203
UNDERWOOD,AMBER NICOLE
ON VIEW
WALKER,WILLIAM LLOYD II
002544
002545

002546

002547
WARD,MICHAEL RAY

ON VIEW
WEST,DANIEL RANDALL

F20192383

WILLMOND,BILLY JOE
002511

WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

WORKMAN,CHASSIDY SHAWNTELLE

002528
YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN

F20182279

06112018-06583057

F20182296

40

33

a1

43

36

40

29

45

52

47

40

a4

SOB - BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
SOB - BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
01/28/2019 FEM-44

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/11/2019 8M-14

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
LIFE/ANNUALLY/WITH A PREVIOUS
CONVICTION (F2)

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION - SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO
REGISTER LIFEANNUALLY ()

WILLIAMS,ROGER

04/05/2019 8MB-21
MTR-EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
08/05/2019 DT-38

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
ALL CLASS C/ EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE
(MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (SJF)

07/12/2019 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1) PRICE,JUDY
08/02/2019 8MA-18

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)
POSS MARJ 40ZLT5LB DFZ IAT (F3)

POSS TRANSPORT CHEMICAL W/INT MAN
CS PG 1/1A (F2)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)

07/12/2019 8MB-21

POSS CS PG 1 GT=200GLT400G (F1) JORDAN,COLLIN
08/06/2019 SEG-26

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYSICAL EVIDENCE

(F3)

06/19/2019 8MB-19

POSS CS PG1 LT1G DFZ IAT (F3) POWERS,BRIAN
03/06/2018 2M-11

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1) ONEY,JEROMIE

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/12/2019 FEM-44

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE
ELDERLY (F3)

08/02/2018 TRS-49

TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

WORKMAN,CHASSIDY

SMITH,PRICE
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